ABBEHKEVY—

HA L D

»w

£€90120-370-91

HBRNE(E
BEREIC
THEBEETW!

9 00 19 00
BEERERD

[ &R | #5) RRERTB R A ATE BT 1251
R ERESHVADE

.

050-8891-7888

HABDNEERFCEBTBEACLIV

YPILSA LEHH !

J

O peErssy

54 F7/RER/IEE ABRRA AHAAR

75
A ERIS0AAMT<—
EIWDOBE

g FUX1505 LT <25
B DIGE>

¢ FRIS0FALUT <5
AGEOHE

B=/-/-
Bz / -/ -
B=/-/-

645.55H 5.65/mM
91.55m 5.65mM
337.85M 6.95m

MSERBRABEEENE] LB 2NERRECAIEE

EYR BRI
1843 5,395  11,290M
28143 10,789 22,579
3T/ 16,1830  33,868M

ESIy
17,5334
35, 066/

52,598M

Zs2
19, 685
39, 369H

59, 053M

=343
21,966
43,9314

65,896

E Iy o
24,051/
48,101/

72,1518

RTH5
26, 300/
52,599

78,899H

& Bl - ERE. BREEERORITAN

OFFANT AKRICE > TR ZIFANT

A s

N R - AR Y
A b=~ - AIHIM
BE - K3h
SEIE

O m—2x—H—

Ey 7%
AY: 3=~
AL LS '
N DEIEE - S
%

HIV

S ANTFH
A -3 5 TANVN=Y
525 B - BERE
I\ IR ATIIRES
7= ANEEI ATBH

cROEIREE (IVH)

ALS

FILYINA T —

L E—/MARIERAIE
AT
Oair-88LLHE

HA - KEHE

i (BDULEA)

MRSA

AT7—7FIV - R NIV—>
A=t D
Pii=g E=rebiitn
TAWASE VDY
AN S
[\ BpiEEE - o TN
%

wE (EnEl)



GTPINDR T)=j4S5ELXR PAARIR DI &

B E=E = HESREE

FsRER A 19975058 01H
A AR E ARER 0% (35%)

B SRS
B ABLH =

! B E R - iR
BTy || Exm|| 60 ||REE |REA %;g 2
1~2 | |[BuE| | AT || BB || X5 || ®iS EEEA HEEUSEN BES
BZEbY - 58
Q70

oas | (| | 3ART || A || AR A= EE
=3

g || 75| | B® FIT

Xw R FEAABEDEERD 51.8km, ZRJIBRA S51.8km, FRFIFERH 52, 5km
A )ugﬁ%j HH || Gz

-7
e |
A
nuvHﬂ]
- D,
N4

+—2| | Be=| |BEBA | |71a-n| | S H A AEE
d—JL| |[U-EX| | £ 4E a] BH

(4 ) ’

O bcon "

s=2H—5L=v422.0

=31 .0

Go gle Map data ©2025



